Home » IMADA » IMADA ZTA Series High Functionality Model Digital Force Gauge User Manual
ZTA Series High Functionality Model Digital Force Gauge
User Manual
Contents
1  High Functionality Model Digital Force Gauge ZTA
series
2  [Evolution to the Next Series]
3  [Common Features with ZTS series]

Option Description Model
Analog output: RAW The raw analog data is output without digital processing -AN
For this option, add the code (-AN) to the end of the Product Model Number. (Example: ZTS-500N-AN)
This option requires a dedicated cable CB-118 sold separately.
Data responsiveness is higher than standard analog output (D / A), with the disadvantages of Zero reset
disable and high noise components.
ZTS series models
Model Capacit
y Display Resolution Thread Included attachment
ZTA-2N 2N 2.000N
(2000mN) 0.001N (1mN)
M6
A1�A8
ZTA-5N 5N 5.000N
(5000mN) 0.001N (1mN)
ZTA-20N 20N 20.00N 0.01N
ZTA-50N 50N 50.00N 0.01N
ZTA-100N 100N 100.0N 0.1N
ZTA-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
S1�S8
ZTA-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTA-1000N 1000N 1000N (1.000kN
) 1N (0.001kN) RS1, S2�S8
ZTA-2500N 2500N 2500N (2.500kN
) 1N (0.001kN)
M10 B1�B8
ZTA-5000N 5000N 5000N (5.000kN
) 1N (0.001kN)
Included Accessories
Force Logger: Data Acquisition Graphing Software
Main Functions